Course

Accelerated

CSC 160040
ART 110471
ECO 201471
MAN 226470
MUS 120472
CAD 102002
SOC 101471
ECE 103470
CAD 227001
THE 202001
MAN 200470
AEC 102001
CIS 243040
EMS 122001
EMS 122002
EMS 122004
CNG 122002
CAD 102470
NUA 101242
PSY 102004
CNG 261040
ESL 092001
ESL 094001
ESL 096002
CAD 102001
COM 125006
ESL 043002
ESL 053002
CNG 122001
CAD 262001
BUS 118001

Title

Computer Science I: C++

Art Appreciation

Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Management
Music Appreciation

Computer Aided Drafting |l
Introduction to Sociology |
Guidance Strategies Yng Child
Advanced Revit Architecture

Intermediate Costume Construction

Human Resource Management |
Residential Construction Draw
Introduction to SQL

EMT Medical Emergencies
EMT Medical Emergencies
EMT Medical Emergencies
Computer Technician II: A+
Computer Aided Drafting |l
Nurse Aide Health Care Skills
General Psychology I

CISCO Network Associate |l
High Basic Intensive English
Intermediate Intensive English
Low Advanced Intensive English
Computer Aided Drafting |l
Interpersonal Communication
Advanced Reading

Advanced Composition
Computer Technician II: A+

3D Printing

Business Survival Skills

CRN Instructors

20114 Schneider J
20472 Wells L
20509 Martin C
20529 Armelino D
20974 Bigelow |
21463 Thompson T
21806 Krieger J
21846 Hagenson H
21851 Rodriguez R
22204 Smith C
22297 Lilly L
22302 Thompson T
22311 Burton C
22589 Wifall S
22590 Brown S
22591 Vroman R
22761 Murdock J
23010 Ochoa D
23121 Brower E
20963 Schreibman W
20972 Burns J
21207 FACULTY
21208 FACULTY
21209 FACULTY
21415 Ochoa D
21650 Dewald S
21974 FACULTY
21975 FACULTY
22495 Humphrey K
22677 Fisher J
22965 Warren T

S. Date

10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/16/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15

E. Date

12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/11/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/11/15

12/7/15
12/14/15
12/18/15
12/18/15
12/18/15
12/14/15
12/14/15
12/18/15
12/18/15
12/14/15
12/14/15
12/14/15

7/14/15



CNG 125001
EGT 243001

WQM 109641
WQM 124641
WQM 125641
MOT 120470
MOT 120040
PHI 114001

Hybrid
NUA 120640
CIS 243040
CSC 160040
NUA 101242
NUA 101640
WQM 125641
CNG 261040
WQM 109641
WQM 124641
MOT 120040
NUA 121640

Online
ART 110471
CAD 102470
ECE 101470
ECO 201471
EDU 250470
MAN 117470
MAN 200470
MAN 226470
MUS 120472
SOC 101471

Networking Il: Network +

Civil/Survey Drafting Il

Water Distribution

Water Certif Review for C & D
Wastewater Cert Review for C&D
Medical Office Financial Management
Medical Office Financial Management
Comparative Religions

Hospice & Palliative Care
Introduction to SQL

Computer Science I: C++
Nurse Aide Health Care Skills
Nurse Aide Health Care Skills
Wastewater Cert Review for C&D
CISCO Network Associate I
Water Distribution

Water Certif Review for C & D
Medical Office Financial Mgmt
Bereavement & Spiritual Care

Art Appreciation

Computer Aided Drafting |l

Introduction to Early Childhood Education
Principles of Macroeconomics

CTE in Colorado

Time Management

Human Resource Management |
Principles of Management

Music Appreciation

Introduction to Sociology |

22981 Murdock J
23021 Strickland C
23036 Feldhauser J
23044 Gonzales S
23046 Alvis M

21731 Lunsford-Elson L
21810 Lunsford-Elson L
21813 Felese W

23123 Wagner C
22311 Burton C
20114 Schneider J
23121 Brower E
20795 Smith S
23046 Alvis M
20972 Burns J
23036 Feldhauser J
23044 Gonzales S
21810 Lunsford-Elson L
23124 FACULTY

20472 Wells L
23010 Ochoa D
20507 Prevatte J
20509 Martin C
22108 Stoffel R
21891 Kerrigan L
22297 Lilly L
20529 Armelino D
20974 Bigelow |
21806 FACULTY

10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/21/15
10/21/15
12/16/15

10/13/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/16/15
10/17/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/21/15

11/3/15

10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15
10/15/15

12/14/15
12/14/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/30/15

12/9/15

12/9/15
12/22/15

11/3/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/11/15
12/12/15
10/30/15
12/14/15
10/30/15
10/30/15

12/9/15
11/24/15

12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
11/19/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15

7/14/15



MOT 120470

Medical Office Financial Managment

Lakewood Weekend Classes

FIW 176602
HPR 108601
SBM 108601
HIS 247601
GEO 106601
PSY 217601
ECO 202601
COM 125601
CAR 125601
PHO 175601
PSY 236601
FIW 276601
HWE 100601
WQM 109641
WQM 124641
PSY 275601
MAN 117601
PSY 249601
POS 111601
GEO 105601
SOC 220601
MUS 120602
SBM 110601
FIW 126601
GEY 175601
SBM 112601
HPR 102602
HVA 113601
PSY 101601
SOC 101601

Routers, Jigs & Joinery

Dietary Nutrition

Marketing for a Small Business
20th Century World History
Human Geography

Human Sexuality

Principles of Microeconomics
Interpersonal Communication
Roofing Materials and Methods
Black and White Landscapes
Assertiveness Training
Wooden Hand Plane Construction
Human Nutrition

Water Distribution

Water Certif Review for C & D
Brain and Behavior

Time Management

Abnormal Psycholog

American Government

World Regional Geograph
Sociology of Religion

Music Appreciation

Managing a Small Business
French Polish

Introducuction to Fossil Identification
Financing a Small Business
CPR for Professionals
Refrigerant Recovery Training
General Psychology |
Introduction to Sociology |

21731 Lunsford-Elson L

22737 Gillespie S
22548 Speare E
20813 Armelino D
21162 Donalson D
22554 Elliott J
20965 Engle E
23082 Martin C
21184 Dewald S
21633 Nelson D
22316 Olsson H
22998 Courson R
22939 Gillespie S
20792 DeBell L
23036 Feldhauser J
23044 Gonzales S
23001 Kobold D
20793 Levine K
21905 Buzogany L
22015 Chun-Hess S
21163 Rahtz D
22019 Stablein S
21884 Studinger B
20814 Warren T
22072 Nelson R
23104 Peavey N
20815 Campbell J
21426 Clark K
21440 Oldani J
21422 Garland C
20820 Touitou M

10/21/15

10/2/15
10/3/15
10/9/15
10/9/15
10/9/15
10/9/15
10/9/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/16/15
10/16/15
10/17/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/30/15

10/30/15
10/30/15

11/6/15

11/7/15

11/7/15
11/13/15
11/14/15
11/14/15
11/20/15
11/20/15

12/9/15

10/10/15
10/17/15
10/10/15
10/24/15
10/24/15
10/24/15
10/24/15
10/25/15
10/11/15
10/17/15
10/17/15

10/24/15
10/31/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/24/15
10/24/15
11/14/15
11/14/15

11/14/15
11/14/15
11/14/15

11/7/15
11/15/15
11/14/15
11/14/15
11/14/15
11/21/15
12/12/15
12/12/15

7/14/15



PLU 108601
SBM 113601
CAR 160601
HPR 102603
COM 265601

Writing a Business Plan
Floor Finishes

CPR for Professionals
Effective Presentations

Arvada Weekend Classes

HHP 109621
HPR 102621
NUA 101640
NUA 120640
HHP 169621
PHI 123621

HHP 269621
NUA 121640
PSY 276621
HHP 242621
PHI 202621

HHP 243621

Jin Shin Jyutsu Self Care

CPR for Professionals

Nurse Aide Health Care Skills
Hospice and Palliative Care
Introduction to Healing Hands and Feet
Native American Religion
Healing Presence

Bereavement and Spiritual Care
Spiritual Psychology

Healing Touch Level |

Religion and Film

Healing Touch Level lI

22216 FACULTY
20816 Laverty D
23090 Nelson D
22932 Morgan K
22654 Rutt D

22023 Straub T
20787 Clark K
20795 Smith S
23123 Wagner C

20822 Thompson H

20798 Briel J

20810 Anselme L
23124 FACULTY
23002 Courson R
23066 Anselme L
20799 Briel J

23067 Anselme L

11/21/15
12/4/15
12/5/15
12/5/15
12/5/15

10/3/15
10/10/15
10/13/15
10/13/15
10/17/15
10/30/15
10/31/15

11/3/15
11/13/15
11/14/15
11/20/15
12/11/15

11/21/15
12/5/15
12/6/15
12/5/15

12/12/15

10/10/15
10/10/15
12/12/15

11/3/15
10/24/15
11/14/15

11/7/15
11/24/15
11/14/15
11/21/15
12/12/15
12/12/15

7/14/15



